Servo Amplifier ECOVARIO® 114D
The universal 2-axis unit in the power range up to 1.2 kW
High connectivity
Multiple interfaces - CANopen, EtherCAT, PROFIBUS, PROFINET,
Ethernet, RS485, RS232
Integrated safety
Safety function STO (Safe Torque Off) according to EN 61800-5-2
Cost-efficient solution

Servo Amplifier ECOVARIO® 114D
→ Interfaces
→ Ordering key
ECOVARIO® 114 Dv - wx - yyy - zzz
v w x yyy zzz
Option
R Safety function "Safe
Torque Off" (STO)
Field Bus
A CAN + RS485
B CAN + RS232
F CAN + RS485 + PROFIbus® DP-V0
G CAN + RS232 + PROFIbus® DP-V0
H CAN* + PROFInet® + RS485*
I CAN* + PROFInet® + RS232*
K CAN + Ethernet + RS485
L CAN + Ethernet + RS232
P CAN + EtherCAT® + RS485
Q CAN + EtherCAT® + RS232
Approval
J CE, UL, standard design
K  CE, UL, custom design
L CE, UL, encoder interface with 9-pole D
Sub connectors
M-Z CE, UL, custom design
Firmware
number
(3 digits)
Parameter
set number
(3 digits)
*) CAN/RS232/RS485 as service interface for ECOSTUDIO® only; no object dictionary acc. to CANopen DS402
→ Accessories
Accessories
DDZ20 Standard shield set (1 shield bracket, 4 EMC shield clamps, 5 cable ties)
DDK10 Mating connector set ECOVARIO® 114D
Power supply
SV24 1-phase power supply 24 VDC / 5 A
SV24/60 1-phase power supply 24 VDC / 2 A, 60 VDC / 5 A
SV60 1-phase power supply 60 VDC / 5 A
Further details regarding the power supplies can be found in the separate data sheet Power supplies.